Au t r oGu a r d®  A i r  d u c t  s a m p l i n g  u n i t  s t a i n l e s s  s t e e l
B W P - 1 4 3 A - S S / A G
AutroGuard-air-duct-sampling-unit-BWP-143A-SSAG-eng, Doc-1004490-3, 2024-12-20
Features
• Designed for AutroGuard® protectors V-530-EXIA and
V-530-EXIC for use in hazardous areas (EX zones)
• Optional support for AutroGuard protectors V-430 and
V-530 by replacing the base

Glands, plugs and locking nuts are NOT part of delivery
and must be specified separately. An overview of some
available fittings in Autronica´s portfolio is listed on the
next page.
Hazardous and safe areas
The product includes a V-120 EX base for use with AutroGuard
protectors V-530-EXIA or V-530-EXIC in hazardous areas.
For use in safe areas, the V-120 EX base must be replaced:
• For AutroGuard V-430, install a V-100 base.
• For AutroGuard V-530, install a V-110 base.
Part number Description
116-BWP-143A-SS/AG Air duct sampling unit (stainless steel)
for AutroGuard® protectors
Autronica delivers the following pipekits in different lengths:
Part number Description
116-BJ-358/100 Pipekit L =100 mm
116-BJ-358/150 Pipekit L =150 mm
116-BJ-358/300 Pipekit L =300 mm
116-BJ-358/550 Pipekit L =550 mm
116-BJ-358/800 Pipekit L =800 mm
116-BJ-358/1000 Pipekit L =1000 mm
116-BJ-358/1500 Pipekit L =1500 mm
Autronica Fire and Security AS  |  www.autronicafire.com  |  Page 2
AutroGuard® Air duct sampling unit stainless steel BWP-143A-SS/AG
Technical specifications
Dimensions box HxWxD = 200x300x118,5mm